FAI

AEROBATICS
cO ON

CIVA

Advanced

2022

Programme4

EAAC

"@E" /24h3f "@G" ~+,2pb.''3 "@" "
4- (-16,13) "@L" -a2- "@I" -88cc24+ "

"@L" m- (-24,17) "@F" -h'',2f''+ (10,0) "@" ...

==1 R

Cellitatt L @B" /9p(f)28 (0,2) "@L" b 4.''+++ttt~~> "@C" 42m6f,2

''4,34m22,48- 23% "@L" -

Figure K

368

Judges Name

Total K

398

Signature

Number

Flight #

Fig Grade Pos

Remarks

1

10

11

12

13

14

Positioning

30 .

Too Low

Trg Violation

Too High

Wing Rocks

Interruptions

Disqual Fig

a2 "@A" /-3''bb(,4.)'",8.""-> (8,1) "@H" -5is.irp,32,6-> Insertions Other(note...)
FiglE K|Fig26 K|Fig3) K|Fig4B K|Fig5L K|Fig6C K|Fig7L K|Fig81 K|FigoL K|Fig10F K|Figi1D K|Figi2L K|Fig13A K|Fig1ldH K
5211 17|8431 15(6.221 15|86.,5.1 11(84.11 13(7.2.1.1 67224 717822 20(7.2.1.1 65214 22(7.24.1 817224 718882 20(8.6.1.4 12
9.4.1.2 919.1.1.2 8 9.138 12]9.151 219.238 15(9.1.3.2 419834 15 9.9.52 11]9.13.1 219.13.2 419.1.1.3 10|9.1215 6
9.9.53 11]9.153 6 99.34 11 99.36 14 9.4.4.2 5 9.4.3.3 8 9.15.1 219236 12
9.8.5.1 3 9.4.3.2 5 9.23.4 9 9.8.1.1 719.1.36 10
9.8.3.2 7
37 29 15 37 6 40 6 40 6 33 34 6 39 40
Pilot: A/C:
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CIVA

Advanced

2022

Programme4

EAAC

"@E" /24h3f "@G" ~+,2pb.''3 "@" "
4- (-16,13) "@L" -a2- "@I" -88cc24+ "

Cellitatt L @B" /9p(f)28 (0,2) "@L" b 4.''+++ttt~~> "@C" 42m6f,2

"@L" m- (-24,17) "@F" -h'',2f''+ (10,0) "@" ...
a2-> "@A" /-3''bb(,4.)'',8."''-> (8,1) "@H" -5is.irp,32,6->

''4,34m22,48- 23% "@L" -

Figure K

368

Judges Name

Flight #
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398

Signature

Number

Fig Grade Pos

Remarks

1

10

11

12

13

14

Positioning

30 .

Too Low

Trg Violation

Too High

Wing Rocks

Interruptions

Disqual Fig

Insertions

Other(

note...)

Fig 1 E
5.2.1.1
9.4.12
9.9.5.3

K
17

[t}

1

37

Fig 2 G
8.4.3.1
9.1.12
9.1.5.3

1

oo 1 R

29

Fig31]
6.2.2.1

K
15

Fig 4 B
8.6.5.1
9.1338

11
12

37

Fig 5L
8.4.1.1
9.1.5.1

K
13
2

Fig 6 C
7.2.1.1

> oo X

40

Fig 7L
7.2.24
9.13.2

]

Fig81
7.8.2.2
9.8.3.4
9.4.4.2

uo X
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FigolL
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o R
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9.9.5.2

K |Fig 11D
2|7.241
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N
w
w
w
S ywoonrN oo R

33

Fig12L K|Fig
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9.13.2

7(8.8
4191
9.1
9.8

13A K|Fig14H
82 20(8.6.1.4
13 1009.12.15
5.1 219.2.3.6
11 7(9.1.3.6
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K
12
6
12
10

40

A/C:
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FAI

AEROBATICS
cO ON

EAAC

Figure K

368

Judges Name

Flight #

Total K

398

Signature

Number

==1 R

1/4

3/4

"@E" 24h3f "@G" ++'2pb.''3.. "@C" 42m6f,24- (9,0) "@F" --h.2f...""
..... 4,34m22,48- (-12,14) "@L" 8% -a2- "@I" -88cc24+ "

(3,0) "@A" /-3bb(",4),8''-> "@H" -5is.irp,32,6->

"@L" ,4b.,4." "@B" ...'9p(f)8.."

(-1,0) "@I" ita """

"@L" ,4b,4..." "@" .

"+ "@L" +' "4rp2----~>

Grade

Pos

Fig

Remarks

1

10

11

12

13

14

Positioning

30 .

Too Low

Trg Violation

Too High

Wing Rocks

Interruptions

Disqual Fig

Insertions

Other(note...)

FiglE K
5211 17
9.4.12
9.9.5.3

Fig 2 G
8431 1
9.1.12
9.1.5.3

Fig3C
7.2.11

FigdF K
5214 22
9952 11

©o
oo 1 R
S oo R

1

37 29 40 33

Fig5] K
6.2.2.1

Fig6L
8411 1
9.1.11
9.15.1

Fig 7D

15 7.2.4.1

N oW R

15 6 3

FigsL K
7.2.24
9132 4

Fig91I
7.8.2.2
9.8.3.4
9.4.4.2

~

& NywoNnooR

=

Fig10L K
8411 13
9111 6
9151 2

Fig 11 B
8.6.5.1
9.1.3.8

1
12
1

8.6.2.1
9.1.1.1
9.1.3.2

1

N
v o R

40 6 37

Fig12L K

Fig13A K
8882 20
9.1.13 10
419451 2
9811 7

Fig 14 H
8.6.1.4
9.12.1.5

12

o

6 39

K
12
6
12
10

40

Pilot:

A/C:




L >
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Uk @LY +Arp2e—n>

'@ .

Figure K
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Total K

398

Signature
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Fig Grade

Pos

Remarks

1

10

11

12

13

14
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30

Too Low

Trg Violation

Too High

Wing Rocks

Interruptions

Disqual Fig

Insertions

Other(note...)

Fig 1 E
5.2.1.1
9.4.12
9.9.5.3

K
17

[t}

1

37

Fig 2 G
8.4.3.1
9.1.12
9.1.5.3

1

oo 1 R

29

Fig 4 F

5.2.1.4
9.9.5.2

K
22
11

33

K
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15

N oW R
~

& NywoNnooR

Fig91I
7.8.2.2
9.8.3.4
9.4.4.2

Fig10L K|Fig11B
8411 13[86.5.1
9111  6/9.1.38
9151  2{9.9.34

1

N
v o R

=

11(8.6.2.1
12(9.1.11
11(9.1.3.2

37

Fig12L K

12

o

4

Fig13A K|Fig14H
8882 20(86.1.4
9113 10]9.12.15
9151 2[9.236
9811  7[9.136

39

K
12
6
12
10

40

Pilot:

A/C:




Figure K Judges Name Flight #
CIVA Advanced 2022 368
EAT e | Programmed EAAC | Mok | [amure Number
Fig Grade Pos Remarks
L[]
L]
L[]
L]
~1/4 .
1/4 ™ 7 6
.,/ .
2x 8 .
L]
3x2
L[]
L]
1/4 .
L]
L[]
!/ 4x8 14y
\ 3x4
Positioning
30 .
Too Low Trg Violation
Too High Wing Rocks
Interruptions Disqual Fig
ej "@E" 24h.3f'' "@C" ''42m6f,24- [-5,0] "@L" 8% - UU0C pc2- (1,10) "@I" -88cc('),24 (-2,0)
"@L" " +,4b." "4 "@A" --—-,3bb(",4..),8- "~ "@H" -.''Sis.''irp,32,6--> "@L" -..'2p.''2. "@B" ~"9p(f)8. "@L" ~ .
+4b"4.T~~> "@" ,2pb..',3.. "@" 4,34m22,48- (9,0) "@F"ls-h.zif?.w @J> \“+ita“P“+“” P Insertions Other(note...)
FiglE K|Fig2C K|Fig3L K|Fig4I K|Fig5L K|Fig6A K|Fig7H K|Fig8L K|Fig9B K|Figl0L K|Fig11G K|Fig12D K|Fig13F K|Fig14]J K
5211 1707211  6(8532 117822 20(84.21 14|8882 20(86.14 12(8672 128651 11(84.11 13|8431 15(7241  8|5214 22(6221 15
9412 9(9238 159132 4/9.834 15/9..11  6/9.1.13 10(9.12.1.5 69132 4[9.138 12|9111 6[9.112  8|9131 2(9952 11
9953 11]9.93.6 14 9442 5[9.151 2|9.151 2(9236 12]9.152 49934 11(9.151 29153 6[9433 8
9.4.3.2 5 9.8.1.1 719.136 10 9.85.1 3 9.23.4 9
9.8.3.2 7
37 40 6 40 6 39 40 6 37 6 29 34 33 15
Pilot: A/C:




AEROBATICS
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CIVA
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2022

Programme4

EAAC

L >

ej "@E" 24h.3f'' "@C" ''42m6f,24- [-5,0] "@L" 8% - UUUCC rca-
—,36b(7 7 ,4..),8- 8 @H”

"L

1/4

1/4 %

S 4,4b. " 4ems "@A"

-.''5is. " 'irp,32,6-> "AL" -..
+4b" 4. .~~> "@G" ,2pb..",3.. "@D" 4,34m22,48- (9,0) "@F" -h.2f...~~ "@1" +i

1/4

~ 1/4

(1,10) "@I" -88cc('),24 (-2,0)
'2p."''2. "@B" “"9p(f)8. "@L" ~

Figure K

368

Judges Name

Total K

398

Signature

Number

Flight #

Fig Grade Pos

Remarks

1

10

11

12

13

14

Positioning

30

Too Low

Trg Violation

Too High

Wing Rocks

Interruptions

Disqual Fig

Insertions

Other(note...)

Fig 1 E
5.2.1.1
9.4.12
9.9.5.3

K
17

[t}

1

37

Fig 2 C
7.2.11

S~ oo R

40

Fig3L
8.5.3.2
9.1.3.2

1

K
1
4

Fig41
7.822
9.8.3.4
9.4.4.2

K
20
15

5

40

Fig 5L
8.4.2.1
9.1.1.1
9.15.1

1

N o R

Fig6A
8.8.8.2

8.6.1.4

K|Fig8L
12(8.6.7.2

6[9.13.2
12{9.1.5.2

1

N L

Fig9B
8.6.5.1

K
1
12
1

3

37

Fig10L K
8411 13
9111 6
9151 2

Fig 12 D
7.24.1

Fig 11 G
8431 1
9.1.1.2
9.1.5.3

oo 1 R

29

K|Fig13F
8(5.2.1.4
219.95.2
8
9
7
4

K|Fig14] K
2(6221 15
11

33 15

Pilot:

A/C:




CIVA Advanced 2022 Figure K | | Judges Name Fight #
368

F A I CASROBATIgi Prog ra m m e4 EAAC Total K Signature Number

R 398

Fig Grade Pos Remarks

1

TTTTVUZ

-¥2x8

10

11

12

13

14

Positioning

30 .

Too Low Trg Violation

>13/4

Too High Wing Rocks
=

Interruptions Disqual Fig

ed "@L" 2- "@A" -,3bb("""4.)''8'--> "@H" -'5is''irp,32,6- (15,0) "@F" -h.2f.' (-7,0) "@C" 42m6f,24- [0,16] "@L" -
2c2"'++ "@B" .'9p(f)8''~~ (2,-1) "@G" 2pb.' '3 +~> "@I" T+itat T " @" 1% 4,34m22,48- (-11,13) "@L" 5% - .
reae s SPEDE QT" 3% - 'BBec2g "B b '3 "GE" 24h3F Insertions Other(note...)

Fig3H K|FigdF K|Fig5C
8614 12(5214 22(72.11

K Fig 6 L
11 82 20
9132 4|9113 10[91215 6/99.52 11]9238 1

2

7

8582 1
9.1.3.2
9.14.2

Fig7B K|Fig86G
8.6.51 11(8431 1
1.3, 1219.1.1.2
9934 11|9.1.53 .
9.8.5.1 3 9.2.34

Fig 11 L
8532 1
9.1.3.2

Fig121 K|Fig13L K|Fig14E K
7822 20(8411 13|5211 17
9834 15(9.1.52 4|9412 9
9442 5 9.953 11

Fig9J K|Fig10D
6221 15[7.24.1

S~ A= X
©o
-
w
oo
oo 1 R
FNQuE

9236 12 9936 1
9.136 10 9.4.3.2

v~ 1o R

o
NS
w
w

S Yoo oo R

6 39 40 33 40 6 37 29 15 3 6 40 6 37

Pilot: A/C:



Figure K Judges Name Flight #
CIVA Advanced 2022 368
FA I AEROBATICS Programme4 EAAC Total K Signature Number
coO ON
[\ Fig Grade Pos Remarks
3/4
1
1
1 i 1 .
@j““| *------ .
\ 1 I
114 3 5
2x8 - y
N
i 1/4| 3
L]
: —
i 4
Cm @ e |_ _____ 4
- L]
- 3x2
[ ]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
Positioning
30 .
3/4'< Too Low Trg Violation
Too High Wing Rocks
N
Interruptions Disqual Fig
ed "@L" 2 "@A" -,3bb(**"4.)''8'-> "@H" -'Sis’'irp,32,6- (15,) "@F" -h.2f." (-7,6) "@C" 42m6f,24- [6,16] "@L" -
\Z\C\Z‘\\++rc(§?\‘.‘\Q\p\(\f\)\s @;«; (,23;{,-1_)"g@;(iczipt')'@us\f;"@;J"@E"ﬂzii;f @" 1% 4,34m22,48- (-11,13) "@L" 5% - Insel’tions Other(note...)
FiglL K|Fig2A K|Fig3H K|FigdF K|Fig5C K|[Fig6L K|Fig7B K|Fig8G K|Fig9J K|Fig10D K|FigilL K|Fig12I K|Figi3L K|Figl4E K
1113 2(8882 208614 12]5214 22|7211 6[8582 118651 11(8431 15(6221 157241  8(8532 11|7.822 20|84.11 13|5211 17
9132 4|9.113 10{9.1215 6(9.952 11]9.238 15/9.132 4[9.138 12(9112 8 9131 2(9.132 4]9834 159152 4|9412 9
9151  2(9.236 12 9.9.3.6 14(9.142 49934 11]9153 6 9433 8 9442 5 9953 11
9.8.1.1 719.136 10 9.4.3.2 5 9.8.5.1 3 9.234 9
9.8.3.2 7
6 39 40 33 40 6 37 29 15 34 6 40 6 37
Pilot: A/C:




FAI

1/4

"@B" 9p(f)28 "@E" +24h3f+> "@G" ++ 2pb 3.' "@L" ++b.''4-—~> "@I" -88cC24+ "
hL2f e @I
-..rct~~ (-15,0) "@D" 1% 4,34m22,48-

2M6F , 24--~n "@F"
p,32,6-> "@L"

AEROBATICS
cO ON

CIVA

Advanced 2022

Programme4

Figure K

368

Judges Name

EAAC Total K Signature

2x4

3x2

T+lita+T”

"@L" ,4b,4" e ~ "@A"

Number

Flight #

R 398

Fig

Grade Pos

Remarks

1

2x8 2

14| ¢

10

11

12

13

14

7 ,3''bb(",4" "), 8> "@H" —''5is''ir

Positioning

30 .

Too Low

Trg Violation

Too High

Wing Rocks

"@L" ",4'b.",4++ (-19,8) "@C" 4

Interruptions

Disqual Fig

Insertions

Other(note...)

Fig 1B
8.6.5.1

K
1
12
1

3

37

Fig2E
5.2.1.1
9.4.1.2
9.9.5.3

K
17
9
1

37

Fig3 G
8.4.3.1
9.1.12
9.1.5.3

K
15
8
6

29

Fig4L
8421 1
9.1.5.1

K
4
2

Fig51
7.822
9.8.3.4
9.4.4.2

N
oo R

40

Fig6L
8.4.1.1
9.1.11
9.15.1

—
N oW R

Fig7C
7.2.1.1

vl o R

40 33 15

Fig8F K|Fig9] K|Fig10L K|Fig11A
5214  22[6221 15(842.1 14(8882 2
. 9952 11 9111  6]/9.113 1
9936 14 9151  2|9.1.51

8.6.1.4
9.12.1.5
9.2.3.6
9.13.6

NN oo X

Fig12H K

12

6
12
10

40

Fig13L K
8512 10

Fig 14 D
7.24.1

Pilot:

A/C:




Figure K Judges Name Flight #
CIVA Advanced 2022 368
PI"OQ ramme4 EAAC Total K Signature Number
Fig Grade Pos Remarks
1 L[]
2x8 2 .
2 ~2x4
L[]
L]
L[]
L]
L[]
L]
7
< ......... 9
4x2 .
9 °
| o
L]
L]
L[]
L]
................... st
30 .
2 Too Low Trg Violation
3x2
Too High Wing Rocks
Interruptions Disqual Fig
"@8" 9p(f)28 "@E" +24h3f+> "@G" ++ 2pb " 3.' "@L" ++b.''d--~> "@I" -88cc24+ " "@L" ,4'b.",4++ (-19,8) "@C" 4
2m6f, 24--~~ "@F" - “h.'2f...~~ "@I" T C47ita+’ "@L" ,4b,4"' -~ "@A" - ,3''bb(T,4'"), 8- "@H" --''5is''i .
e L e (15,0) "Gon 1 4,34m02,48- ¢ (B B Insertions Other(note...)
FiglB K|Fig2E K|Fig3G K|FigdL K|Fig5I K|Fig6L K|Fig7C K|Fig8F K|Fig9) K|Figl0L K|Figi1A K|Figi2H K|Fig13L K|Fig14D
8651 11|5211 17|843.1 15(84.21 14|7822 20(84.1.1 13|7211 65214 22(6221 15|84.21 14(8882 20|8.6.14 12(8512 10]|7.24.1
9138 12(94.12 9|9112 8(9.151 29834 15(9111 6[9.238 15/9.9.52 11 9.1.1.1  6[9.1.13 10(9.12.15 6 9.13.1
9934 11]9953 11]9.153 6 9442 5[9.151 2(9936 14 9151  2(9.151 2[9.236 12 9433
9851 3 9432 5 9811  7/9136 10 9.234
9.8.3.2
37 37 29 6 40 6 40 33 15 6 39 40 6

Pilot: A/C:



Judges Name Flight #

CIVA Advanced 2022 Figure K
368

F A I CASROBATIgi Prog ra m m e4 EAAC Total K Signature Number
398

Fig Grade Pos Remarks

1

10

11

12

13

14

Positioning

30 .

Too Low Trg Violation

Too High Wing Rocks

Interruptions Disqual Fig
ej "@E" /.24h.',3f''~ "@C" 1% 42m,6f,24- (-4,0) "@L" 8% -

e [0,14] "@I" -88cc24+ " "@L"

U44b4. .-~ "@A" /-,3'bb(4)8-> "@H" ~--5isirp,32,6-~ "@L" —— “b..'+ "@B" 9p(£)28 "@L" ~++db.4...4~~> "GG .
" 4,2pb ,3.." "+ > "@D" 4,34m22,48- (-20,11) "@F" - h'2f'~~ "@I" +ita " R Insertions Other(note...)

=

FiglE K|Fig2C
5211 17]7.211
94.12 .
9.9.53 119936 14 9442  5|9.1.5.1 2(9.1.5.1

Fig3L K|Fig4l K|Fig5L K|Fig6A K|Fig7H K|Fig8L K|Fig9B Fig10L K|Fig11G
8532 11(7822 208421 14|8882 208614 12(8442 14(8651 11|8411 13(8431 1
9132 4[9834 15/9411  6(9.1.13 10[9.12.15 1209111 6[9.1.12
2
7

Fig12D K

8

. 1 2

9236 12 9934 11]9.151 29153 9433 8
9

7

4

7.2.4.1

Fig13F K|Fig14J K
5214 22[6221 15
9.952 11

U o R
o
_\O
=
w
[eo]

f\=}

E.D

!\J

w

(o]

—
oo 1 R

9.136 10 9.8.5.1 3 9.234

37 40 6 40 6 39 40 6 37 6 29 3 33 15

Pilot: A/C:



Judges Name Flight #

CIVA Advanced 2022 Figure K
368

F A I CASROBATIgi Prog ra m m e4 EAAC Total K Signature Number

L 398

Fig Grade Pos Remarks

1

1/4 ™

10

11

12

13

14

Positioning

30 .

Too Low Trg Violation

Too High Wing Rocks

Interruptions Disqual Fig
ej "@E" /.24h.',3f''~ "@C" 1% 42m,6f,24- (-4,0) "@L" 8% - R [6,14] "@I" -88cc24+ " "@L"

U44b4. .-~ "@A" /-,3'bb(4)8-> "@H" ~--5isirp,32,6-~ "@L" —— “b..'+ "@B" 9p(£)28 "@L" ~++db.4...4~~> "GG .
" 4,2pb ,3.." "+ > "@D" 4,34m22,48- (-20,11) "@F" - h'2f'~~ "@I" +ita " R Insertions Other(note...)

FiglE K|Fig2C
5211 17]7.211
94.12 .
9.9.53 119936 14 9442  5|9.1.5.1 2(9.1.5.1

Fig3L K|Figdl K|Fig5L K|Fig6A K|Fig7H K|Fig8L K|Fig9B K|Figl0L K|Fig11G
8532 11(7822 208421 14|8882 208614 12(8442 14(8651 11|8411 13(8431 1
9132 4[9834 15/9411  6(9.1.13 10[9.12.15 1209111 6[9.1.12
2
7

Fig12D K

8

. 1 2

9236 12 9934 11]9.151 29153 9433 8
9

7

4

7.2.4.1

Fig13F K|Fig14J K
5214 22[6221 15
9.952 11

U o R
o
_\O
=
w
[eo]

f\=}

E.D

!\J

w

(o]

—
oo 1 R

9.136 10 9.8.5.1 3 9.234

37 40 6 40 6 39 40 6 37 6 29 3 33 15

Pilot: A/C:




Figure K Judges Name Flight #
CIVA Advanced 2022 3968 d
FA I CASROBATIgi Programme4 EAAC Total K Signature Number
Fig Grade Pos Remarks
1
L]
2
L]
3
L]
e 4
ll L]
‘.‘\
5
[ ]
6
L]
1/4 ¥
7
’a’ L]
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